PartsList D25902K DEMOLITIONHAMMER 1

Item PartNumber Qty PartDescription GeneralDescription Otherinfo  Repairlnst Markets
1 579837-02 1 ARMATURE230V GB 1579837-03 1 ARMATURE120V LX 2 579827-04 1 FIELDSA230V GB
2 579827-05 1 FIELDSA115V No LX 3 1007719-00 1 BRUSHHOLDERSA 230v No GB 3 1007719-01 1

BRUSHHOLDERSA 120v No LX

590191-00 1 SLEEVEINSULATING No
5 577745-00 1 BEARING 10x26x8-6001 No
7 1007800-00 1 SEAL No
8 1005550-02 1 BRUSHPAIR230V No GB 8 1005550-03 1 BRUSHPAIR115V No LX
9 487377-00 2 BRUSHSPRING No
10 N542569 1 FANSA No
10 N542569 1 FANSA No
11 324119-021 SCREW No
12 1005637-00 2 SPRINGCOMPRESSION No
13 1005640-00 1 HOUSINGHANDLE No
14 1005643-00 2 BELLOWS No
15 1005672-00 2 SCREW M5X60HEX No
16  1005646-00 2 TUBEGUIDE No
17 1005644-00 2 STOP No
18  487326-031 LEAD&SOCKETSA No
19 N571294 1 PLATE No
20  1005496-01 2 GUIDEBUSH No
21  N572223 1 CARRIER No
22 N485854 1 SWITCH No
22 N485854 1 SWITCH No
23 1005645-00 1 ROD No
24 1005641-00 1 HANDLECOVER No
25 821070 1 CORDCLAMP
26  330065-08 7 SCREWM4X18T20
27  1005942-00 2 SLEEVEBEARING

28  323091-01 CORDPROTECTOR

29 582319-451 CORDSET

29 582319-23 1 CORDSET(M/PLUG)GB GB 29 582319-24 1 CORDSET(M/PLUG) LX
30 1005642-00 1 COVERGEARCASE No
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N345479 1
487224-00 1
330065-08 2
324821-04 1
N570313 1
487209-011
324821-031
N542565 1
N542565 1
578452-00 1
578451-00 1
605040-26 2
579782-00 1
579783-00 1
579772-00 1
579839-00 1
576451-00 1
487208-00 1
581656-00 2
487213-00 1
579774-00 1
579779-011
323711-47 1
N147097 1
N325399 1
N325419 1
479319-00 1
487284-00 2
1005666-00
324007-11 23
1007718-00
487343-00 1
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BRIDGE No
SEAL No
SCREWM4X18T20
CIRCLIP Yes
BEARING No
SEAL Yes
CIRCLIP No
CONROD No
CONROD No
SPACER 21.8x5.2mm
SPACER 15.2X5.2mm
BEARING No
GEAR No

GEAR No
GEARCASESA 1Inc130,120,35
CRANKSHAFT No
RING No

PIN No

PIN No

ORING 30x5 No
PISTON No
PISTONKIT No
ORING 77X2.5 No
COVERSA No

ELECTRONIC230V

ELECTRONIC120V LX

CLAMPINGINSERT

WASHERCLAMP

MOTORCOVER

SCREWTORX M5x18

1 SIDEHANDLE

BOLT

No

No

GeneralDescription

No
No

Yes

GB

Otherlnfo
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Markets



Item PartNumber

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
86
87
88
89
90
91

487277-00 1
479317-01 2
487281-00 1
487291-00 1
949886-32 4
487282-00 1
579832-00 1
487270-00 1
496678-00 1
579786-00 1
487298-00 1
496847-00 1
487297-00 1
323711-412
N075954 1
NO075954 1
579780-00 1
487296-00 1
579769-00 1
323711-551
487293-00 1
487247-00 2
576488-00 2
579781-00 1
576489-00 1
487238-011
487205-00 1
487241-00 1
487244-00 1
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HANDLE No
WASHERLOCK No
CLAMP No
KNOBSA No
SCREW M8X30 No
COVERHOUSING
BEATPIECE No
BUSH No
DAMPER No
BUSH No
ORING 43X5.5 No
BUSH No
ORING No
ORING 38X2.5 No
CYLINDER Steel40mm
CYLINDER Steel40mm
RAM 40MM No
ORING 33X3.5 No
HOUSINGFRONT

ORING 70x2 No
SPRINGGUIDE No
SPRING No
SPRINGGUIDE No
COUNTERWEIGHT
SPRINGGUIDE No
SEAL No

RING

WASHER

RUBBER

487236-00 SLEEVE

No

No

No

No
No

GeneralDescription

GB
LX
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800
802

579784-00 1
487218-00 1
487249-00 1
489672-00 2
487240-00 1
487216-00 1
487268-00 1
487289-00 1
N542567 1
N542567 1
487237-00 1
918825-02 6
579778-00 1
323711-151
496677-00 1
579773-00 1
N014007 1
487287-00 1
1007543-00
487392-00

330003-68

330003-69

578970-06

870889-02

Qty PartDescription GeneralDescription OtherlInfo

LOCKINGRING

SPRING

BUSH

KEY No

BUSHING No

SPRING No

SPRINGGUIDE No

SPRING No

SLEEVESA No

SLEEVESA No

SLEEVE No

SCREW M6x40 No

FLANGE No

ORING 43x2.5 No

DAMPER No

SPINDLESA No

SEAL No

ORING 35x5 No

1 BEARINGBUSH No
LABEL
BEARING 20x52x15Typ6304
BEARING 17x40x12Typ6203
GREASE150GMS GLK249NLGI00 145gms
GREASE90GMS ParagonEP1/2
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821 N323702 1 RATINGLABEL No GB 821 N323701 1 RATINGLABEL No LX

826
836
837
838
840
845
846

487395-01

559617-99 1
559618-99 1
559621-99 1
559619-99

559620-99 1
1008772-00

1

LABEL 105db
S.T.SUPPORTIJIG CrankGearremoval. Yes
S.T.SUPPORTIIG Motorassemblyjig Yes

SERVICETOOL Armaturebrgtool Yes
S.T.CIRCLIPREMOVER Snapringassytool.

S.T.SEALFITTINGTOOL Spindlesealtool Yes

SERVICEKIT230V GB

Repairlnst

No
No
No
No

No

No

Yes
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846 1008773-00 1 SERVICEKIT120V LX
855 351087-01 1 BIT 25x280mmFlat

861 487353-04 1 KITBOX
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